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Season 2024 · D3M

Round 1 · Week starting Fri 19 Apr 2024

Murray Sports Complex

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 20 Apr 2024 12:40 Billabong Parks M3 Wests M3 Jason Kennedy
Lode Lasschuijt

Sat 20 Apr 2024 18:00 Billabong Brothers M3 Commercials M3 Joseph Dixon
Adam Tronson

Round 2 · Week starting Fri 26 Apr 2024

Murray Sports Complex

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Fri 26 Apr 2024 19:40 Billabong Brothers M3 Wests M3 Paul McEvoy
Ryan Philip

Sat 27 Apr 2024 14:00 Billabong Commercials M3 Parks M3 Chris Bourke

Round 3 · Week starting Fri 10 May 2024

Murray Sports Complex
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Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 11 May 2024 12:40 Bears Brothers M3 Parks M3 Jennifer Rasmussen
Nathan Doherty

Sat 11 May 2024 18:00 Billabong Commercials M3 Wests M3 Jennifer Rasmussen
Adam Tronson

Round 4 · Week starting Fri 17 May 2024

Murray Sports Complex

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Fri 17 May 2024 
Forfeit - Brothers 19:40 Billabong Brothers M3 Commercials M3

Sat 18 May 2024 16:40 Billabong Parks M3 Wests M3 Nathan Pardon
Samuel Putscher

Round 5 · Week starting Fri 24 May 2024

Murray Sports Complex

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 25 May 2024 12:40 Billabong Brothers M3 Wests M3 Anne Jones
Nathan Doherty

Sat 25 May 2024 18:00 Billabong Commercials M3 Parks M3 Matthew Smith
Jason Kennedy

Round 6 · Week starting Fri 31 May 2024
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Murray Sports Complex

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Fri 31 May 2024 19:40 Billabong Commercials M3 Wests M3 Anne Jones
Adam Tronson

Sat 01 Jun 2024 15:20 Hawks Brothers M3 Parks M3 Jennifer Rasmussen
John Davey

Round 7 · Week starting Fri 14 Jun 2024

Murray Sports Complex

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 15 Jun 2024 12:40 Bears Brothers M3 Commercials M3 Mark Irving
Jennifer Rasmussen

Sat 15 Jun 2024 18:00 Billabong Parks M3 Wests M3 Matthew Robertson

Round 8 · Week starting Fri 21 Jun 2024

Murray Sports Complex

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Fri 21 Jun 2024 19:40 Billabong Commercials M3 Parks M3 Mitch Grady
Andrew Cross

Sat 22 Jun 2024 15:20 Hawks Brothers M3 Wests M3 Harpal Singh-Samra
Arwun Moretto

Round 9 · Week starting Fri 05 Jul 2024

Murray Sports Complex
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Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 06 Jul 2024 12:40 Bears Commercials M3 Wests M3 Curtis James
Gareth Sim

Sat 06 Jul 2024 18:00 Billabong Brothers M3 Parks M3 Nathan Doherty
Deane Jones

Round 10 · Week starting Fri 12 Jul 2024

Murray Sports Complex

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Fri 12 Jul 2024 18:20 Billabong Parks M3 Wests M3 Brooke Davis
Michael Smith

Sat 13 Jul 2024 15:20 Hawks Brothers M3 Commercials M3 Robert Lewis
Kaleb Lewis

Round 11 · Week starting Fri 19 Jul 2024

Murray Sports Complex

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 20 Jul 2024 12:40 Bears Commercials M3 Parks M3 Nathan Doherty

Sat 20 Jul 2024 18:00 Billabong Brothers M3 Wests M3 Brooke Davis
Arwun Moretto

Round 12 · Week starting Fri 26 Jul 2024

Murray Sports Complex

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires
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Fri 26 Jul 2024 19:40 Billabong Brothers M3 Parks M3 Michael Smith
John Davey

Sat 27 Jul 2024 15:20 Hawks Commercials M3 Wests M3 Mark Irving
Lode Lasschuijt

Round 13 · Week starting Fri 02 Aug 2024

Murray Sports Complex

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 03 Aug 2024 12:40 Hawks Parks M3 Wests M3 Lode Lasschuijt
Michael Smith

Sat 03 Aug 2024 18:00 Billabong Brothers M3 Commercials M3 Nathan Pardon
Joseph Dixon

Round 14 · Week starting Fri 09 Aug 2024

Murray Sports Complex

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Fri 09 Aug 2024 19:40 Billabong Brothers M3 Wests M3 Anne Jones
Mark Irving

Sat 10 Aug 2024 15:20 Billabong Commercials M3 Parks M3 Jennifer Rasmussen
Liam Dennis

Round 15 · Week starting Fri 16 Aug 2024

Murray Sports Complex

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Page 5 of 6 Accessed at 22 Nov 2024 at 17:53:27



Sat 17 Aug 2024 12:40 Billabong Brothers M3 Parks M3 Anne Jones
Nathan Doherty

Sat 17 Aug 2024 18:00 Billabong Commercials M3 Wests M3 Adam Tronson
Ashley McCulloch

Semi Finals · Week starting Fri 23 Aug 2024

Murray Sports Complex

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Fri 23 Aug 2024 20:40 Billabong Commercials M3 Parks M3 Anne Jones
Chris Grew

Sat 24 Aug 2024 15:20 Waterhole Brothers M3 Wests M3 Brayden Lewis
Brett Grady

Preliminary Finals · Week starting Fri 30 Aug 2024

Murray Sports Complex

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Fri 30 Aug 2024 19:40 Waterhole Commercials M3 Brothers M3 Anne Jones
Robert Lewis

Grand Finals · Week starting Fri 06 Sep 2024

Murray Sports Complex

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Fri 06 Sep 2024 18:20 Waterhole Parks M3 Commercials M3 Nathan Pardon
Nathan Doherty
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